

## Willamette Valley Real Estate Team Launches Complimentary Moving Truck Service

The realtors at Willamette Valley Real Estate Team are excited to announce their complimentary moving truck service for real estate clients and the community.

MCMINNVILLE, OREGON, UNITED STATES, March 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In a generous initiative to support its clients and the local community, Willamette Valley Real

BERKSHIRE
HATHAWAY
HOMESERVICES
NORTHWEST
REALESTATE

WILLAMETTE VALLE)
Real Estate Team

Willamette Valley Real Estate Team, affiliated with Berkshire Hathaway Homeservices | Northwest Real Estate

Estate Team, a leading name in the local real estate industry, proudly announces the introduction of a <u>free moving truck service</u>. This innovative offering is designed to facilitate a seamless and cost-effective moving process for both their real estate clients and community

"

Moving is more than just a transaction; it's a huge life event. That's why we are so excited to offer this complimentary moving truck. We're not just your realtors; we're your community partners."

Jon Gross

groups within the region. As a realtor committed to adding value and reducing stress for its clients, this service underscores the team's dedication to going above and beyond in the real estate market.

The complimentary moving truck service is a testament to Willamette Valley Real Estate Team's unwavering commitment to the communities they serve and their innovative approach to real estate services. By recognizing the financial burden that moving expenses can impose, they have strategically positioned themselves not just as realtors but as integral community partners.

The initiative is made possible through the generous support of local sponsors, including Larissa Dehart with Farmer's Insurance, Kyle Vanbergen with Root Mortgage, Christian Wert with CodeDesign, Fjelland Floors, and Garvin Auto Spa, whose contributions reflect a shared belief in community support and service.

Seamless Moving Experience with Simple Reservation Process

Understanding the logistical challenges of moving, Willamette Valley Real Estate Team has

streamlined the reservation process for their moving truck. Interested clients and community groups can easily check for available slots using a convenient Google Calendar, submit a reservation form with their details, and await confirmation from the dedicated team. With a limit of 1-3 days per reservation to accommodate high demand, the team is also flexible in arranging longer reservations when possible, emphasizing their customer-first approach.

Pickup and Insurance Made Easy

To ensure accessibility and convenience, the moving truck can be picked up from the Willamette Valley Real Estate Team office located at 224 NE Baker St, McMinnville. The team has also addressed safety concerns by requiring the designated driver to hold a valid driver's license and provide proof of comprehensive auto insurance, including both liability and collision coverage. This requirement ensures that all parties involved are protected, highlighting the team's commitment to responsible and safe service provision.

Jon Gross, Principal Broker at Willamette Valley Real Estate Team, shared his enthusiasm for the new service, stating, "We understand that moving is more than just a transaction; it's a huge life event. That's why we are so excited to offer this complimentary moving truck. It's not just a service, it's a solution to ease the financial and logistical burdens of moving. We're not



The Willamette Valley Real Estate Team



Free moving truck service for real estate clients and local community groups

just your realtors; we're your partners in making your move as stress-free as possible."

A Call to Action: Acknowledging Generous Sponsors

The Willamette Valley Real Estate Team encourages beneficiaries of this service to join them in thanking their sponsors by tagging them on social media platforms. This gesture of gratitude not only acknowledges the sponsors' significant contributions but also reinforces the sense of community and mutual support that the service aims to promote.

About Willamette Valley Real Estate Team

Willamette Valley Real Estate Team, affiliated with Berkshire Hathaway Homeservices | Northwest Real Estate, is a <u>full-service realtor team based in McMinnville, Oregon</u>. With a comprehensive understanding of the local real estate market and a deep commitment to the communities they serve, the team offers a wide range of services designed to meet the varied needs of their clients. From buying and selling to offering complimentary moving services, Willamette Valley Real Estate Team stands out as a beacon of innovation and client service in the real estate industry.

## For More Information

To learn more about the complimentary moving truck service or to make a reservation, interested parties are encouraged to contact Willamette Valley Real Estate Team at info@wvrealestateteam.com or call (971) 237-9674. Additional information about their services and community involvement can be found on their website.

Willamette Valley Real Estate Team 224 NE Baker St, McMinnville, OR 97128 Email: info@wvrealestateteam.com

Phone: (971) 237-9674

Jon Gross
Willamette Valley Real Estate Team
+1 971-237-9674
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/698987921

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.